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MHA Winter Season · A4 Men

Round 1 · Week starting Mon 04 Mar 2024

Mackay Hockey Association

Day Time Subvenue Team 1 Team 2 Umpires

Sat 09 Mar 2024 16:15 Field 3 Arsenal A4M Souths A4M
Alan Voll
Patrick Seaniger

Sat 09 Mar 2024 17:30 Field 3 Brothers A4M Norths A4M
Anthony Quartly
Connor Quartly

Round 2 · Week starting Mon 11 Mar 2024

Mackay Hockey Association

Day Time Subvenue Team 1 Team 2 Umpires

Sun 17 Mar 2024 09:00 Turf Souths A4M Norths A4M
Nathan Peever
Shane Kleve

Sun 17 Mar 2024 10:00 Turf Arsenal A4M Brothers A4M
Nicholas Searle
Matt Goodson
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Round 3 · Week starting Mon 18 Mar 2024

Mackay Hockey Association

Day Time Subvenue Team 1 Team 2 Umpires

Sat 23 Mar 2024 16:15 Field 3 Brothers A4M Souths A4M
Denver Shepherd
Nathan Peever

Sat 23 Mar 2024 17:30 Field 3 Norths A4M Arsenal A4M
Jack Morgan
Connor Gould

Round 4 · Week starting Mon 01 Apr 2024

Mackay Hockey Association

Day Time Subvenue Team 1 Team 2 Umpires

Sat 06 Apr 2024 16:15 Field 3 Brothers A4M Norths A4M
MARK KING
Denver Shepherd

Sat 06 Apr 2024 17:30 Field 3 Arsenal A4M Souths A4M
Chris Devaney
Greig Bowes

Round 5 · Week starting Mon 01 Apr 2024

Mackay Hockey Association

Day Time Subvenue Team 1 Team 2 Umpires

Sat 06 Apr 2024 11:15 Turf Souths A4M Norths A4M
Joshua Lambert
Grant Cole
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Sat 06 Apr 2024 20:00 Turf Arsenal A4M Brothers A4M

Round 6 · Week starting Mon 08 Apr 2024

Mackay Hockey Association

Day Time Subvenue Team 1 Team 2 Umpires

Sat 13 Apr 2024 13:45 Field 1 Norths A4M Arsenal A4M
Peter Paganoni
Nash Paganoni

Sat 13 Apr 2024 16:15 Field 3 Brothers A4M Souths A4M
Matthew Davies
Nathan Peever

Round 7 · Week starting Mon 15 Apr 2024

Mackay Hockey Association

Day Time Subvenue Team 1 Team 2 Umpires

Sat 20 Apr 2024 13:45 Turf Arsenal A4M Souths A4M
Lachlan Davies
michael hopper

Sat 20 Apr 2024 15:00 Turf Brothers A4M Norths A4M
Denver Shepherd
Peter McFarlane

Round 8 · Week starting Mon 06 May 2024

Mackay Hockey Association

Day Time Subvenue Team 1 Team 2 Umpires

Accessed at 20 May 2024 at 20:09:59Page 3 of 7



Sat 11 May 2024 13:45 Field 3 Souths A4M Norths A4M

Sat 11 May 2024 20:00 Turf Arsenal A4M Brothers A4M
Isaac Quartly
Chris Devaney

Round 9 · Week starting Mon 13 May 2024

Mackay Hockey Association

Day Time Subvenue Team 1 Team 2 Umpires

Sat 18 May 2024 12:30 Field 3 Norths A4M Arsenal A4M
Dean Kirkwood
Gregory Carson

Sat 18 May 2024 15:00 Field 1 Brothers A4M Souths A4M
Josh Hinton
Summer Vaughan

Round 10 · Week starting Mon 20 May 2024

Mackay Hockey Association

Day Time Subvenue Team 1 Team 2 Umpires

Sat 25 May 2024 12:30 Field 3 Arsenal A4M Souths A4M

Sat 25 May 2024 12:30 Turf Brothers A4M Norths A4M

Round 11 · Week starting Mon 27 May 2024

Mackay Hockey Association

Day Time Subvenue Team 1 Team 2 Umpires
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Sat 01 Jun 2024 12:30 Field 2 Souths A4M Norths A4M

Sat 01 Jun 2024 15:00 Field 1 Arsenal A4M Brothers A4M

Round 12 · Week starting Mon 03 Jun 2024

Mackay Hockey Association

Day Time Subvenue Team 1 Team 2 Umpires

Sat 08 Jun 2024 15:00 Field 1 Norths A4M Arsenal A4M

Sat 08 Jun 2024 15:00 Field 2 Brothers A4M Souths A4M

Round 13 · Week starting Mon 10 Jun 2024

Mackay Hockey Association

Day Time Subvenue Team 1 Team 2 Umpires

Sat 15 Jun 2024 12:30 Field 3 Arsenal A4M Souths A4M

Sat 15 Jun 2024 13:45 Field 2 Brothers A4M Norths A4M

Round 14 · Week starting Mon 01 Jul 2024

Mackay Hockey Association

Day Time Subvenue Team 1 Team 2 Umpires

Fri 05 Jul 2024 17:45 Turf Arsenal A4M Brothers A4M
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Fri 05 Jul 2024 20:15 Turf Souths A4M Norths A4M

Round 15 · Week starting Mon 08 Jul 2024

Mackay Hockey Association

Day Time Subvenue Team 1 Team 2 Umpires

Sat 13 Jul 2024 12:30 Field 2 Brothers A4M Souths A4M

Sat 13 Jul 2024 15:00 Field 2 Norths A4M Arsenal A4M

Round 16 · Week starting Mon 15 Jul 2024

Mackay Hockey Association

Day Time Subvenue Team 1 Team 2 Umpires

Sat 20 Jul 2024 12:30 Field 3 Brothers A4M Norths A4M

Sat 20 Jul 2024 15:00 Field 1 Arsenal A4M Souths A4M

Round 17 · Week starting Mon 22 Jul 2024

Mackay Hockey Association

Day Time Subvenue Team 1 Team 2 Umpires

Sat 27 Jul 2024 12:30 Turf Souths A4M Norths A4M

Sat 27 Jul 2024 13:45 Field 1 Arsenal A4M Brothers A4M
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Round 18 · Week starting Mon 05 Aug 2024

Mackay Hockey Association

Day Time Subvenue Team 1 Team 2 Umpires

Fri 09 Aug 2024 19:00 Turf Norths A4M Arsenal A4M

Sat 10 Aug 2024 11:15 Turf Brothers A4M Souths A4M
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